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Classement Nom

DEMARET
GRAVEZ
LECERF
CARPENTIER
VAN NEER
GIBKI
CAMUS
DOCHY

DA ROCHA
MICHAUX
CORNET
FLAMENT
CARRIERE
CONTESSE
CORNET
RICHARD
CAMUS
CAZE
BOUVIEZ
PAGNIER
PAGNIER
DEBRUYNE
DHUIEGE
DANNELY
WEISBEKER
LERICHE
LEBRUN
LAMAND
MICHEL
SERVIEN
BURLION
EVRARD
PEROT
FLAMME
MARCHANT
EVRARD
MOISEZ
MARTINEZ
DEVOS
STASIAK
LEROI
ROUSSEAU
WILLIAME
LE MELINER
FREHAUT
GOBERT
LABAR
BETH
POUCET
DOUILLET
TETART
CAPON
KRUHELSKI
COGNAUT
MARTIN
COURTIN
DELCROIX
DELMOTE
RICHARD
VERSTRAETE
RICHARD
DUVAL
ZOFFOLI
ZOFFOLI
WILLIAM
BISIAUX
POIDEVIN
PUGLISI
DELAPORTE

Prénom
Cédric
GREGORY
WILLIAMS
GUILLAUME
DAVID

MIKE
MAXIME
VALENTIN
JOFFREY
SONIA
ALEXANDRE
SANDRINE
PHILIPPE
OLIVIER
FABIEN
PHILIPPE
Julien
ARNAUD
ANTONIN
TIPHAINE
JULIEN
DAMIEN
JULIE
AURELIE
ELODIE
ANITA
YANN
JIMMY
ELODIE
MICKAEL
JEROME
BRUNO
VINCENT
JONATHAN
Florian
CHRISTOPHE
CAROLE
NATHALIE
LAURA
ANTOINE
PHILIPPE
SOPHIE
BENOIT
GABRIEL
SABINE
LAURENCE
SOLENE
MYLENE
VIRGINIE
AMANDINE
EDOUARD
CHRISTIAN
NATHALIE
ANGELIQUE
NATHAN
CHARLOTTE
LAURA
MELANIE
CATHERINE
ISABELLE
MANON
JULIETTE
JANIQUE
OLIVIER
ELENA
CECILE
LAUREN
ALEXANDRA
EMILIE

Sexe Numéro Catégorie Distance Temps Clt par Cat.

T T TN TATTATTAETTNZEETNTTTTITTNEEITNZIETNTTTITIEIZIZIEZEIENZESENTnTmnmnEEInEass=ssa=EnsnssZEZZZS=EE=

TRAIL de PANTENGIES 2019

1074
1057
1064
1042
1005
1028
1052
1065
1047
1002
1020
1018
1030
1066
1040
1036
1055
1045
1058
1041
1014
1049
1053
73
1046
1073
1034
1056
1021
1022
1010
1013
1008
1069
1077
1012
1039
1062
1029
1067
1070
1001
1019
1037
1009
1016
1059
1017
1033
1015
1050
1024
1007
1025
1071
1072
1068
1044
1035
1031
1038
1054
1027
1026
1003
1004
1023
1051
1061

Epreuve : 8 km
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00:31:50
00:33:00
00:35:18
00:36:34
00:38:03
00:40:23
00:41:48
00:41:49
00:42:04
00:42:44
00:42:45
00:42:47
00:43:33
00:44:09
00:44:13
00:44:14
00:44:41
00:44:51
00:45:19
00:45:23
00:45:23
00:45:44
00:45:44
00:46:14
00:46:24
00:46:38
00:46:44
00:46:46
00:46:47
00:46:59
00:47:18
00:47:20
00:47:20
00:47:43
00:48:13
00:48:26
00:48:49
00:49:19
00:49:25
00:49:59
00:50:01
00:52:05
00:52:05
00:52:21
00:52:55
00:52:55
00:52:55
00:52:55
00:53:11
00:55:32
00:55:32
00:56:18
00:57:09
00:58:02
01:00:06
01:00:09
01:00:09
01:00:24
01:00:27
01:00:27
01:00:29
01:01:43
01:01:44
01:01:44
01:08:08
01:08:27
01:10:05
01:16:14
01:16:18
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